GWM Installation manual
P.INS.GWM.01.EN
Version 1 – 2018/01/12
De Gier B.V., Westlandseweg 9, 2291 PG  WATERINGEN, THE NETHERLANDS, Tel. +31 (0)174 292089, Fax +31 (0)174 295644.
Page
2
GWM Installation manual
Declaration of incorporation in accordance with the European Machinery

Or by e-mail:   sales@degier.nl
De Gier Drive Systems
De Gier B.V., Westlandseweg 9, 2291 PG  WATERINGEN, THE NETHERLANDS, Tel. +31 (0)174 292089, Fax +31 (0)174 295644.
Page
4
GWM Installation manual
Dimensions
Technical specifications
Article number
Torque
50 Hz 60 Hz
Mass
Speed Power Voltage Current Speed Power Voltage Current
T₂ n P U I n P U I m
[Nm] [rpm] [kW] [V] [A] [rpm] [kW] [V] [A] [kg]
P.GWM15.1.400.26.K 150 2,6 0,18 230 / 400 (~3) 1,2 / 0,7 3,1 0,22 277 / 480 (~3) 1,2 / 0,7 14,1
P.GWM15.1.400.26.KW 150 2,6 0,18 230 / 400 (~3) 1,2 / 0,7 3,1 0,22 277 / 480 (~3) 1,2 / 0,7 16,4
P.GWM15.1.400.52.K 150 5,2 0,25 230 / 400 (~3) 1,4 / 0,8 6,2 0,30 277 / 480 (~3) 1,4 / 0,8 14,3
P.GWM15.1.400.52.KW 150 5,2 0,25 230 / 400 (~3) 1,4 / 0,8 6,2 0,30 277 / 480 (~3) 1,4 / 0,8 16,6
P.GWM30.1.400.26.K 300 2,6 0,25 230 / 400 (~3) 1,4 / 0,8 3,1 0,30 277 / 480 (~3) 1,4 / 0,8 14,5
P.GWM30.1.400.26.KW 300 2,6 0,25 230 / 400 (~3) 1,4 / 0,8 3,1 0,30 277 / 480 (~3) 1,4 / 0,8 16,8
P.GWM30.1.400.52.K 300 5,2 0,37 230 / 400 (~3) 1,7 / 1,0 6,2 0,44 277 / 480 (~3) 1,7 / 1,0 14,7
P.GWM30.1.400.52.KW 300 5,2 0,37 230 / 400 (~3) 1,7 / 1,0 6,2 0,44 277 / 480 (~3) 1,7 / 1,0 17,0
P.GWM45.1.400.26.K 450 2,6 0,37 230 / 400 (~3) 1,7 / 1,0 3,1 0,44 277 / 480 (~3) 1,7 / 1,0 14,9
P.GWM45.1.400.26.KW 450 2,6 0,37 230 / 400 (~3) 1,7 / 1,0 3,1 0,44 277 / 480 (~3) 1,7 / 1,0 17,2
Article number
Electric
motor
interface

maximum
input torque
Allowed
maximum
input speed
Ratio
Setting range
of number of
output shaft
revolutions
Mass
IEC 72-1 T₂ max T₁ nom T₁ max n max i s m
[-] [Nm] [Nm] [Nm] [rpm] [-] [-] [kg]
P.GWMR.1.26.K IEC71 B14 450 3,0 6,0 1800 505 0,75 – 42 8,7
P.GWMR.1.26.KW IEC71 B14 450 3,0 6,0 1800 505 0,75 – 42 11,0
P.GWMR.1.52.K IEC71 B14 300 3,0 6,0 1800 264 1,50 – 84 8,5
P.GWMR.1.52.KW IEC71 B14 300 3,0 6,0 1800 264 1,50 – 84 10,8
De Gier B.V., Westlandseweg 9, 2291 PG  WATERINGEN, THE NETHERLANDS, Tel. +31 (0)174 292089, Fax +31 (0)174 295644.
GWM Installation manual
Page
5